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Kompressor Aggregat B5900B 653
I/min 5.5 PS 1400 U/min 11 bar

Product Images



https://airpress.de/kompressor-aggregat-b5900b-653-l-min-5-5-ps-1400-u-min-11-bar-4116090252

Additional Information

Gewicht (kg)
Artikelnummer

EAN

Lange (mm)

Breite (mm)

Hoéhe (mm)

Antrieb

Motorleistung (PS/kW)
Zylinder

Anzahl der Stufen
Ansaugleistung (I/min)
Drehzahl (U/Min)
Maximaldruck (bar)
Olfrei

Olkapazitat (1)
Intercooler

Nachkihler

27.000000

4116090252

08714253312705

490

345

131

Keilriemen

5.5PS /4.0 kW

2

2

653

1400

11

Nein

1.50

Nein

Ja

27.04.24,03:26
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